in accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of Ll Q 0 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e osamote  NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

g

Companies House

u Company details

commymober 0[5 [1]1 |3 [ 7[4[8

U

13/03/2018 #1131
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘ Red Door Events Limited

bold black capitals.

E Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) —{ Robert

Surname 7‘ Day

Liquidator's address

Building name/number [Robert Day and Company Limited

Street | The Old Library
| The Walk

Post town [Winslow

County/Region | Buckingham

Postcode W’?’TWTFFU

Country B

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Lee James OOther'quuic!ator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Cotton another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumberl Robert Day and Company Limited © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ The OId Library another liquidator.
| The Walk

Post town ‘ Wins|ow

County/Region ‘ Buckingham

Postcode (mfkl1je] [sfaly

Country (

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

(213 [of2  T2lo1]s

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

)

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

X L?z’/éz// ;)ﬂq k

Signature date

Tl fofs [afolils

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

RED DOOR EVENTS LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of
Red Door Events Limited

on the 23 February 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name: ANTONY JOSEPH IRVING

T

Signed: oy - e m.u_f-_;_:f% -

Dated: 23 February 2018




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
(as at 30/04/17)
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

. 72,927 Uncertain
Tangible Assets 316,517 Uncertain
Debtors 2,328 0
Cash at Bank and in Hand
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors Uncertain

-

Signature_{-_ _’ Date: 23 February 2018




P - Sumrf'm.,- o1 Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential

creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilities
Prefarential creditors

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie
(to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by fioating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured creditors
Shortfall to floating charge creditors

Issued and calied up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£

(11,239)

£ (11,239)

(11,239)

(61,137)

(72,376)

0

0
(205,378)

(205.,378)
(72,376)
(100)

£ (277,854)

<
Signature )\

o 3

Date: 23 February 2018



ras

000 0o'cet 671S a4iysweyBuong ‘ssoln) spieuay) ‘puj Bue] ‘Aepp auoisulgd xado)
000 62'809°9 IrZ QLA UOPUQT 133N PIOXO 6G1 10014 pug adusopybi4
000 0Z8Li'e X SZND AS1NS “IS1BAA BIUIBIA ‘BALIQ UUOAMJUBAA o] uesdoing
000 6961629 saafoldwy
G600 85°086°L€ Xd8 6dd Hodyinog ‘ealq |eiowieg 1dC

8oUEUI4
0070 0Z'8SH°S 736 ¢NQ 1915e2U0(Q 'PEOY UBUIoY ‘@SN0H UBWoY I0J0N SIBU10Ig 350D
000 89°Z€Z JH6 PHY saysyieg ‘Buipesy ‘pu3 sue) ‘UUe4 SBUIA g1 U Jalssoy ueug
000 06'GSS NOF £d1 plojia] ‘g PIRYsaleH ‘aausD aoedg yGIN “LL BINS pajlwI adiH anig
oo'0 or'658'L IV LN 84yspiojped ‘piezzng uolybie ‘elenbg yainyd z| pajiw] zgz subiegny
000 00'5.Z 27S anysweybuiyong ‘mopew api 'pecy molel ‘wied com__”._,w, Bupsawmbug aaoy

3 uaalb Joypaso Emw 0 (spoojsod yim) uBLIep Jo
AJIN298S JO aNjeA Aunoas aleq Ag prey Aunoes Aue Jo speag junowry Ss2IppyY JOJpaID JO BN

"uolssassod s Auedwod ay) ul Apsdoud
JaA0 3 Jo uonualas Burwiep sioypsld pue saoas 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ay) jo aosueape ul pled sjunowe Bujwied siswolsnd
pue sjuswoaibe ales |euonRipuod Jo Buises| jpeyo ‘eseyaind-sliy Jepun S101pald AJjuspl pue SI0)Ipalid ||B SpN[ouUl ISNW NOA 8JON

sioypaln Auedwo)




00’0 818919 @30 £7S ausyiag ' Ybnoig ‘ssed-Ag %00.quiod WBia14 uolianpoid
336

000 99'287') 91S aJlysiiag 'weyyoog ‘sue BuoT ‘Lued JUNOW JomoT £ Jun 00 dlydels) siseQ

000 02'59%'9 NHZ AZD3 UopuoT ‘18aNs Weysalo) G2 pIED 1IPBID Nueg SpAo

Buisea

000 G6'865°'9) HHL 98 Ius3100 ‘Aep 3idwe L ‘uno sidwse | z Juswdinb3 jauusy

00°0 [AArA] XNE 91Q19sio0 “Hodpug ‘ABAA UIGIOD Hed SSaUISNg SS017) 2105 SIaN ¥onH

000 90°€LGLL Z0| §1g weyBujuug ‘uoiseqbp] ‘peoy adiowed z| piED 1PRID DESH

SSHUOW |IV L0220/ L aimuagag | £2°9€L°19 N1l 1S 24ysiag ‘Jospuim 19948 b 62 Jld jueg DAasH
ZZ1 863N 2uA | uodn a)iseomap ‘uojuagbuo ‘malp

Q0’0 01 0ve' L2 Ned uojuag ‘Z0zZedg Wooy ‘Hun BuijpueH swiep ADUSAIOSU] | SWOISND) 9 SNUBADY WH

3
3 uanb Joypain 199p Jo {apoojsod yum) Jueweo 1o
Alnoas Jo anjep Alnoas ajeq Aq piay Aanoas Aug Jo s|ie1aq unowy ssalppy lo)ipals Jo swepN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay) u Aledoud

sloypaln Auedwon

19A0 81} JO uonuSdl Bulwies sio)psId pue sadiAlas 1o spoob jo Addns ay) jo aoueape ul pied sjunowe Bujwiep siswoisnd
pue sjuswoaaibe ajes |euol)puod Jo Buises) |a)jeyo ‘eseyaind-aliy Japun si0)ipaId AJjuspl pue sIo)PaId ||e apN|oUI ISNW NOA :3}0N




HYQ €OM 2USPIOISH "UHOMSUBWONY

000 00¥ZL 'Neles ‘peoy Neles [ ‘uled ualis pRESPIIN | Hun Hodsuus |
000 0Z'19L'ee are 9L AM a4 'smaipuy 15 ved
HI35 0LND A8.ung ‘weywre ‘peoy
000 00 ZvT'y uolly “ed ssauisng 2bpugxos ‘anuan asudiaiug ayy gl un Aller ejding
3
3 uanb loypa.o 198p Jo {opooised yum) juewie o
AjNoas Jo anjep Aunoas sleq Aq play Ajundas Aue Jo sjielaq unowuy SS3IppY lo)ipaud Jo sweN

‘uolssassod s Auedwoo sy} ui Auadoud
JoAO 8|y Jo uonuslal Bulwied sioupald pue sediAles Jo spoob Jo Alddns ay) Jo soueApe Ul pied sjunowe Bullie[D SJSWOo)SND
pue sjuawsaibe s|es |euonipuod Jo Buises| 1syeyo ‘eseyaind-ally 1apun S1o)pa.Io AUapPI pue SI0)IPaId (e SpNjoul ISNW NOA :8)ON

sJoipal) Auedwon




8102 Aleniged £2 :ejeq

g aneudis

)

0ot 0ol SWW.1Ol
saseyg Aeuipiol 0oL ool 3S| S 8Aysyiag "J0SPUIAL "S1eIST LEJISUBA £ O3 Buia) ydssor Auojuy
{J) enjep | pieusakeys
PIey saleyg Jo Sigla| [BUIWON | 10 'ON (opoojsod yym) ssaippy JOPIOYRIEYS O SUEN

siepjoyaseys Auedwog




